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I-75 SB on Ramp
Remains Closed

I-75 SB exit Ramp
Remains Open

I-75 NB on Ramp
Closed as of 09-06-11

I-75 SB Exit Ramp
Closed as of 09-06-11

Closed to Moraine

X

X

X

X
Central Ave

Two-way Traffic

W. Carrollton to Moraine

Former Roberds
Building

I-7
5

I-7
5

I-7
5

I-7
5

Access to and from I-75
use Exit 50 (Dryden Road)

or Exit 44 (St. Rt. 725)


